
8,733

# of Students

$4,361,554

$ Distributed

Block Payment Housing Food Technology Healthcare Transportation Childcare

$3,615K

$318K $225K
$96K $61K $36K $11K

By Cost Type

Emergency Fund Summary

10,451

# of Transactions

Source: PSU ODS Database



Block Payment Housing Food Technology Healthcare Transportation Childcare

CRRSAA

$3,615K

$318K
$225K

$96K $61K $36K $11K

CARE
S To-
tal $4,361,554

CRRSAA Total

Fund Type Housing Food Technology Healthcare Transportation Childcare Block Payment

CRRSAA

Grand Total $3,614,500

$3,614,500

$10,643

$10,643

$36,407

$36,407

$61,305

$61,305

$95,962

$95,962

$224,526

$224,526

$318,211

$318,211



# of Students $ Distributed

Freshman (0-44)

Sophomore (45-89)

Junior (90-134)

Senior (135-999)

Graduate

Post-Bac

Non-Admit

Null

Grand Total $4,361,554

$1,000

$3,900

$81,750

$518,421

$2,264,099

$860,074

$418,940

$213,370

8,733

4

8

163

1,037

4,532

1,724

840

427

Student Level

Age Group # of Students $ Distributed

<= 20

21 - 30

31 - 40

41 - 50

> 50

Grand Total $4,361,554

$60,000

$182,000

$642,420

$2,839,204

$637,930

8,733

120

364

1,286

5,684

1,279

Age Group

# of Students $ Distributed

Resident

Non-Resident

Null

Grand Total $4,361,554

$0

$665,640

$3,695,914

8,733

2

1,335

7,398

Residency

Fund Type
All

# of Students $ Distributed

Female

Male

Not Reported

Grand Total $4,361,554

$33,000

$1,739,539

$2,589,015

8,733

66

3,482

5,185

Gender

# of Students $ Distributed

Citizen

Permanent Resident

Non-Res Alien

Substantial Presence/NRA

Grand Total $4,361,554

$19,421

$153,130

$241,950

$3,947,053

8,733

39

308

484

7,902

Citizenship


